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FRIED CHICKEN, WINGS AND OTHER THINGS

APPETIZERS  

BREAKFAST

ITEM PRICE

Scrambled Eggs 

Mini Crab Cakes with Remoulade Sauce

Fried Chicken

Barbecue Chicken

Bacon Wrapped Scallops

Cheesesteak Eggrolls with Ketchup

Spinach Stuffed Mushrooms
Memphis Barbecue Chicken Skewers

Mozzarella Sticks with Marinara
Chicken Tenders with Barbecue or Honey Mustard Sauce

Vegetable Cocktail Eggrolls with General Tso Sauce

Mini Hot Dogs

Mini Sweet and Sour Meatballs

Home Fries 

Scrambled Eggs and Cheese 

Scrambled Eggs Cheese and Sausage 

Bacon, Egg, and Cheese Sandwich

Egg and Cheese Sandwich

Sausage, Egg, and Cheese Sandwich

Bacon  

Sausage  

Ham, Egg, and Cheese Sandwich

$23.99

$21.99

  $26.99

$5.49 ea. 

$5.49 ea. 

  $42.00 

  $47.99 24 Pieces

    $95.99 48 Pieces

   $47.99 24 Pieces

  $42.00 

  $32.00 

  $21.00 

$35.00 

  $14.00 

  $21.00

  $17.00 

  $17.00 

  $12.00 

Chicken Wings (Buffalo or BBQ) $69.99 45 wings 

 $5.49 ea.

  $45.99 30 pcs

  $32.99 30 pcs

$16.99

 $5.49 ea.

  $40.99 4LBSMacaroni and Beef 

Turkey Chili 

BBQ Beef 
$36.99 4LBS

  $40.99 4LBS

  $95.99 48 Pieces

HALF PAN SERVES 6-10

1 DOZEN

BBQ Pulled Pork Sliders
Cheese Steak Sliders

Buffalo Chicken Steak Sliders
Meatball Parmesan Sliders

Cheeseburger Sliders

  $61.99 2 Dozen 

$64.99 2 Dozen  

  $64.99 2 Dozen

$43.99 1 Dozen 

$32.99 1 Dozen



Prices Subject to Change 3-17-25

ENTREES

ITEM PRICE

Grilled Steak 

Shaved Beef 

Oven Roasted Ham 

Meatballs Marinara 

Sausage Peppers & Onion

Sausage Scallopine 

Pulled Pork (BBQ/Italian) 

$72.99

  $48.99

  $43.99

  $41.99

$27.99

  $29.99

$47.99

Herb Roasted Turkey 

Italian Chicken Cutlet 
Italian Chicken Parmesan Cutlet with Sauce and Cheese
Herb Grilled Chicken with Gravy 

Chicken Marsala 

Herb Salmon 

Crab Cakes

  $74.99 

  $29.99

  $34.99

  $36.99

  $36.99

  $72.99 

$13.79 ea.  

PASTA  

Baked Ziti 
Cheese Lasagna

Beef Lasagna

Spinach Blanco Lasagna

Chicken & Broccoli Alfredo 

Sausage and Penne Rosa 

  $29.99

  $41.99 

  $51.99 

  $41.99 

  $42.99 

  $42.99

HALF PAN SERVES 8-10

HALF PAN

SIDES HALF PAN

Macaroni and Cheese

Mashed Potatoes 

Herb Roasted Potatoes 

Rice Pilaf 

Baked Limas 

Herb Butter Green Beans 
Herb Buttered Corn
Honey Glazed Carrots 

Steam Vegetable Medley 

Grilled Vegetables 

  $51.99

  $46.99

  $26.99

  $25.99

  $42.99

$14.99

$14.99

$14.99

$14.99

  $29.99
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Fruit Salad

Fruit Salad

$27.99 Sm 

$40.99 Lg

SIDE SALADS & GARDEN SALADS

Traditional Cole Slaw 
Chunky Cole Slaw 

Potato Salad 

Red Bliss Potato Salad 

Italian Pasta Salad
Caprese Pasta Salad

Broccoli Salad 

Italian Tomato Salad 
Four Bean Salad

Cucumber and Onion Salad

  $8.29 lb

  $8.29 lb

  $8.29 lb

  $8.79 lb

  $9.49 lb

  $10.29 lb

$9.49 lb

$9.49 lb

  $8.29 lb

  $9.29 lb

ITEM PRICE

Signature House Salad 

Signature House Salad 

Caesar Salad

Caesar Salad 

Grilled Chicken Add On 

$29.99 Sm

$44.99 Lg

$29.99 Sm

$44.99 Lg

$11.49 lb

PARTY TRAYS SERVES 15

Fiesta Tray 

Grilled Salmon Tray 

Spinach Dip Tray 

Buffalo Chicken Dip Tray 

Grilled Steak Tray 

Hoagie Dip Tray 

Vegetable Tray 

Bruschetta Tray
Grilled Vegetable Tray 

Fruit Tray 

  $51.99

  $49.99

  $39.99

  $94.99

  $54.99

  $32.99

$54.99

  $45.99

  $105.99

  $42.99

2 lb. Tray Serves 6-8 

3 lb. Tray Serves 10-12

4 lb. Tray Serves 14-16

Deluxe Shrimp Tray

1 lb. Tray Serves 3-4 

  $38.99

  $59.99

  $22.99

  $70.99


