## Hennings Custom Catering Price List

290 Main Street • Harleysville, PA • 215-256-9533 x210 • Email: catering@henningsmarket.com

ITEM	PRICE
BREAKFAST	HALF PAN SERVES 6-10
Scrambled Eggs	\$21.99
Scrambled Eggs and Cheese	\$23.99
Scrambled Eggs Cheese and Sausage	\$26.99
Bacon	\$45.99 30 pcs
Sausage	\$32.99 30 pcs
Home Fries	\$16.99
Egg and Cheese Sandwich	\$5.49 ea.
Bacon, Egg, and Cheese Sandwich	\$5.49 ea.
Sausage, Egg, and Cheese Sandwich	\$5.49 ea.
Ham, Egg, and Cheese Sandwich	\$5.49 ea.
APPETIZERS	1 DOZEN
Mini Crab Cakes with Remoulade Sauce	\$42.00
Bacon Wrapped Scallops	\$42.00
Cheesesteak Eggrolls with Ketchup	\$32.00
Spinach Stuffed Mushrooms	\$21.00
Memphis Barbecue Chicken Skewers	\$35.00
Mozzarella Sticks with Marinara	\$14.00
Chicken Tenders with Barbecue or Honey Mustard Sauce	\$21.00
Vegetable Cocktail Eggrolls with General Tso Sauce	\$17.00
Mini Hot Dogs	\$17.00
Mini Sweet and Sour Meatballs	\$12.00
FRIED CHICKEN, WINGS AND OTHER	RTHINGS
Fried Chicken	\$47.99 24 Pieces
	\$95.99 48 Pieces
Barbecue Chicken	\$47.99 24 Pieces
	\$95.99 48 Pieces
Chicken Wings (Buffalo or BBQ)	\$69.99 45 wings
Turkey Chili	\$36.99 4LBS
BBQ Beef	\$40.99 4LBS
Macaroni and Beef	\$40.99 4LBS
BBQ Pulled Pork Sliders	\$61.99 2 Dozen
Cheese Steak Sliders	\$64.99 2 Dozen
Buffalo Chicken Steak Sliders	\$64.99 2 Dozen
Meatball Parmesan Sliders	\$43.99 1 Dozen
Cheeseburger Sliders	\$32.99 1 Dozen

## Hennings Custom Catering Price List

290 Main Street • Harleysville, PA • 215-256-9533 x210 • Email: catering@henningsmarket.com

ITEM	PRICE
PASTA	HALF PAN SERVES 8-10
Baked Ziti	\$29.99
Cheese Lasagna	\$41.99
Beef Lasagna	\$51.99
Spinach Blanco Lasagna	\$41.99
Chicken & Broccoli Alfredo	\$42.99
Sausage and Penne Rosa	\$42.99
ENTREES	HALF PAN
Herb Roasted Turkey	\$74.99
Italian Chicken Cutlet	\$29.99
Italian Chicken Parmesan Cutlet with Sauce and Cheese	\$34.99
Herb Grilled Chicken with Gravy	\$36.99
Chicken Marsala	\$36.99
Herb Salmon	\$72.99
Crab Cakes	\$13.79 ea.
Grilled Steak	\$72.99
Shaved Beef	\$48.99
Oven Roasted Ham	\$43.99
Meatballs Marinara	\$41.99
Sausage Peppers & Onion	\$27.99
Sausage Scallopine	\$29.99
Pulled Pork (BBQ/Italian)	\$47.99
SIDES	HALF PAN
Macaroni and Cheese	\$51.99
Mashed Potatoes	\$46.99
Herb Roasted Potatoes	\$26.99
Rice Pilaf	\$25.99
Baked Limas	\$42.99
Herb Butter Green Beans	\$14.99
Herb Buttered Corn	\$14.99
Honey Glazed Carrots	\$14.99
Steam Vegetable Medley	\$14.99
Grilled Vegetables	\$29.99

## Hennings Custom Catering Price List

290 Main Street • Harleysville, PA • 215-256-9533 x210 • Email: catering@henningsmarket.com

ITEM	PRICE
PARTY TRAYS	SERVES 15
Fiesta Tray	\$49.99
Spinach Dip Tray	\$51.99
Buffalo Chicken Dip Tray	\$39.99
Hoagie Dip Tray	\$54.99
Bruschetta Tray	\$54.99
Grilled Vegetable Tray	\$45.99
Grilled Salmon Tray	\$105.99
Grilled Steak Tray	\$94.99
Vegetable Tray	\$32.99
Fruit Tray	\$42.99
Deluxe Shrimp Tray	
1 lb. Tray Serves 3-4	\$22.99
2 lb. Tray Serves 6-8	\$38.99
3 lb. Tray Serves 10-12	\$59.99
4 lb. Tray Serves 14-16	\$70.99
SIDE SALADS & GARDEN S	ALADS
Traditional Cole Slaw	\$8.29 lb
Chunky Cole Slaw	\$8.29 lb
Potato Salad	\$8.29 lb
Red Bliss Potato Salad	\$8.79 lb
Italian Pasta Salad	\$9.49 lb
Caprese Pasta Salad	\$10.29 lb
Broccoli Salad	\$9.49 lb
Italian Tomato Salad	\$9.49 lb
Four Bean Salad	\$8.29 lb
Cucumber and Onion Salad	\$9.29 lb
Signature House Salad	\$29.99 Sm
Signature House Salad	\$44.99 Lg
Caesar Salad	\$29.99 Sm
Caesar Salad	\$44.99 Lg
Grilled Chicken Add On	\$11.49 lb
Fruit Salad	\$27.99 Sm
Fruit Salad	\$40.99 Lg